SUPER?COOK

VEGAN CRANBERRY CHEESECAKE SC400

MALZEMELER PORSIYONLAR 8 ICIN

340 gram

200 gram

240 gram

1/2

5 yemek kasigi
4 yemek kasigi
1/2

1 konserve

cashew nuts (soaked for 6 hours)
pitted dates (soaked for 10 minutes)
walnuts or almonds

Lemon (its juice)

melted coconut oil

coconut milk

agave syrup or maple syrup

canned cranberries, without the liquid

ADIM ADIM HAZIRLAMA

Tam tarifi gérebilmek icin latfen giris yapin.
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